L22 000 250 570

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	_
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100394203011

06/23/22--01008--021 **25.00

PRINTY OF SHATE SEALL AND SEEL FIL

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: OWL CA	PITAL GROUP LLC				
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	MELLISSA MARRIE SC	CHACHTER			
		Name of Person			
		Firm/Company			
	6013 WESLEY GROVE E	BLVD STE 206			
		Address			
	WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 3	3544		S 21	
		City/State and Zip Code		TA TA	cause4
	mm@reliabilityinvestments				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific	ation)	2022 SEP 23 SECRETAR'S	guerran M
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		PH Y OF	7.1
MELLISSA MARRIE SO	CHACHTER	at (<u>727</u>) 6145150		ا 2: 50 الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	(Sec.)
Name o	f Person		Celephone Number	לוב 102	
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified (of Status &	
Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address: Registration Secti	ion		
Division of C		Division of Corpo			
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of Tal			

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	OWL CAPITAL G			S 702	
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa	ny as it now appears Liability Company)	on our records.)	च्हार 🖺	and the last
	(A Florida Limited I	Liability Company)		己杂 名	
		0.00	va.022	5	CAN TIME
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	iability Company	were filed on	72022 	<u> </u>	gn ç d
Florida document number L22000250570				- S	13
Tiorida document number	·			经 解 是	9
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owino.			Taki is	Case
This affection is subtricted to affect the	<u>6</u> .			기계 성	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company her	e:	i mi O	
The first the fi			<u>.</u>		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the des	ignation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L	.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	6013 WESLEY GROVE BLVD STE 206			
		WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544			
			·		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		6013 WESLEY G	ROVE BLVD STE	206	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)	WESLEY CHAPE	L, FL 33544		
,					
				- 6 4 h	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r		address on our rec	oras, <u>enter the na</u>	ime of the new	registeret
agent and/or the new registered office addre	ss nere:				
Name of New Registered Agent:	MELLISSA M.	ARRIE SCHACHTER	t		
ivanie of New Registered Agent.				·	
New Registered Office Address:	6013 WESLEY	GROVE BLVD ST	E 206		
Tien regional office ridges.		Enter Florid	la street address		
	WESLEY CHA	A DE!		33544	
	WESLET CHA		, Florida		
		City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

MELLISSA MARRIE SCHACHTER

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
CEO	MELLISSA MARRIE SCHACHTER		🖸 Add
			□ Remove
		6013 WESLEY GROVE BLVD STE 206 WESLEY CHAPEL, FL 33544	= Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
<u>.</u>			SEGRETARY SECONOMINATION OF THE PARTY OF THE
			SEP Removes
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change 50 OAdd
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

			_
			<u> </u>
			_
 		·	_
			<u> </u>
			
			_
		<u> </u>	
		TALL	_
		AM P	19 4 execute execute
		<u> </u>	_ <u>}</u>
		17 N	
		50 50	
	ist be specific and cannot be prior to date of filir clock does not meet the applicable statutor	(optional) ng or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 ry filing requirements, this date will not be l	
ne record specifies a delayed effection of is filed.	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day a	fter the
Dated9th of Sept	2022		
	TA TA		
	Signature of a member or authorized represe	entative of a member	

Filing Fee: \$25.00